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G-GYM wedstrijdgroep

groep DE PAUWEN

GBS ALBERTSTRAAT
Woensdag van 18u30-19u30
120 €

14/sep
21/sep
28/sep
5/okt
12/okt
19/0kt
26/0okt
2/nov herfstvakantie
9/nov
16/nov
23/nov
30/nov
7/dec
14/dec
21/dec
28/dec kerstvakantie
4/jan kerstvakantie
11/jan
18/jan
25/jan
1/feb
8/feb
15/feb
22/feb krokusvakantie
1/mrt
8/mrt
15/mrt
22/mrt
29/mrt
5/apr paasvakantie
12/apr paasvakantie
19/apr
26/apr
3/mei
10/mei
17/mei
24/mei
31/mei
7/jun
14/jun

GGV-DE PAUWEN lessenreeks

G-GYM

VLIMMEREN




